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1 22 Federici Claudio Mantova VNB1 1960 1947 EXPERT 09.40.30.0 09.40.30.0 0 11.10.30.0 11.10.30.0 0 11.55.30.0 11.55.30.0 0 0

2 31 Scatola Roberto Montecchio E. PX 125 1982 1963 VINTAGE 09.45.00.0 09.45.00.0 0 11.15.00.0 11.15.00.0 0 12.00.00.0 11.59.59.9 1 1

3 23 Pellizzato Angelo Mantova Primavera 1978 1969 EXPERT 09.41.00.0 09.41.00.1 1 11.11.00.0 11.10.59.9 1 11.56.00.0 11.56.00.0 0 2

4 32 Scatola Flavio Montecchio E. 125 Et3 1978 1994 VINTAGE 09.45.30.0 09.45.30.1 1 11.15.30.0 11.15.30.1 1 12.00.30.0 12.00.30.0 0 2

5 25 Meneghelli Cristian Mantova V33  1952 1973 EXPERT 09.42.00.0 09.41.59.8 2 11.12.00.0 11.12.00.0 0 11.57.00.0 11.57.00.1 1 3

6 33 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio E. VN1T 1955 1985 EXPERT 09.46.00.0 09.46.00.0 0 11.16.00.0 11.15.59.8 2 12.01.00.0 12.01.00.1 1 3

7 5 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 150 Sprint 1966 1994 EXPERT 09.32.00.0 09.31.59.9 1 11.02.00.0 11.01.59.9 1 11.47.00.0 11.46.59.9 1 3

8 24 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 125 Primavera 1972 1947 EXPERT 09.41.30.0 09.41.30.1 1 11.11.30.0 11.11.30.1 1 11.56.30.0 11.56.30.1 1 3

9 3 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PX 200 1984 1962 VINTAGE 09.31.00.0 09.30.59.9 1 11.01.00.0 11.01.00.2 2 11.46.00.0 11.46.00.0 0 3

10 19 Datteri Matteo Brescia T5 1987 1981 VINTAGE 09.39.00.0 09.39.00.2 2 11.09.00.0 11.09.00.0 0 11.54.00.0 11.53.59.9 1 3

11 12 Norbis Maurizio Chiari V33 T 1952 1976 STORICO 09.35.30.0 09.35.29.9 1 11.05.30.0 11.05.30.1 1 11.50.30.0 11.50.30.2 2 4

12 18 Peruzzi Thomas Arezzo VL2 T 1955 1990 STORICO 09.38.30.0 09.38.30.1 1 11.08.30.0 11.08.30.2 2 11.53.30.0 11.53.30.1 1 4

13 27 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova GS 150 1958 1964 GS 09.43.00.0 09.42.59.8 2 11.13.00.0 11.12.59.9 1 11.58.00.0 11.57.59.9 1 4

14 11 Sola Gaspare Pinerolo VBA 150 1959 1958 VINTAGE 09.35.00.0 09.35.00.1 1 11.05.00.0 11.04.59.9 1 11.50.00.0 11.50.00.2 2 4

15 15 Paganotti Stefano Chiari PX 125 1987 1978 VINTAGE 09.37.00.0 09.37.00.2 2 11.07.00.0 11.07.00.2 2 11.52.00.0 11.52.00.0 0 4

16 13 Onger Antonio Chiari Rally 180 1971 1976 VINTAGE 09.36.00.0 09.35.59.7 3 11.06.00.0 11.05.59.9 1 11.51.00.0 11.50.59.9 1 5

17 30 Orlandini Roberto Montecchio E. PX 125 1982 1969 VINTAGE 09.44.30.0 09.44.29.7 3 11.14.30.0 11.14.30.1 1 11.59.30.0 11.59.29.9 1 5

18 29 Barillari Ferdinando Mantova 125 VM2 1954 1973 STORICO 09.44.00.0 09.44.00.1 1 11.14.00.0 11.14.00.4 4 11.59.00.0 11.58.59.9 1 6

19 21 Bettoni Marco Sebino VNB 1960 1976 VINTAGE 09.40.00.0 09.40.00.3 3 11.10.00.0 11.09.59.8 2 11.55.00.0 11.55.00.1 1 6

20 4 Braghini Ettore Rovereto GS 150 1961 1963 GS 09.31.30.0 09.31.30.1 1 11.01.30.0 11.01.30.3 3 11.46.30.0 11.46.29.8 2 6

21 34 Ferrari Desiderio Crema 125 Et3 1978 1959 VINTAGE 09.46.30.0 09.46.30.5 5 11.16.30.0 11.16.30.0 0 12.01.30.0 12.01.29.8 2 7

22 26 Iembo Antonio Mantova GS 1960 1977 GS 09.42.30.0 09.42.30.3 3 11.12.30.0 11.12.30.3 3 11.57.30.0 11.57.30.3 3 9

23 7 Zucca Fabrizio San Giorgio GT 125 1968 1966 VINTAGE 09.33.00.0 09.33.00.6 6 11.03.00.0 11.02.59.8 2 11.48.00.0 11.48.00.1 1 9

24 28 Iembo Domenico Mantova Et3 1979 1975 VINTAGE 09.43.30.0 09.43.30.0 0 11.13.30.0 11.13.30.4 4 11.58.30.0 11.58.30.6 6 10

25 6 Beghini Andrea Rovereto T5 1985 1957 VINTAGE 09.32.30.0 09.32.30.4 4 11.02.30.0 11.02.30.1 1 11.47.30.0 11.47.30.5 5 10

26 9 Ubbiali Giorgio Crema GL 150 1963 1963 VINTAGE 09.34.00.0 09.34.00.5 5 11.04.00.0 11.03.59.8 2 11.49.00.0 11.49.00.4 4 11

27 35 Martelli Giuseppe Crema GS 160 1963 1963 GS 09.47.00.0 09.46.59.2 8 11.17.00.0 11.16.59.7 3 12.02.00.0 12.02.00.0 0 11

28 20 Comandulli Giuliano Crema 125 1955 1971 STORICO 09.39.30.0 09.39.30.0 0 11.09.30.0 11.09.30.7 7 11.54.30.0 11.54.30.5 5 12

29 14 Ravagna Tiziano Chiari Rally 200 1977 1974 VINTAGE 09.36.30.0 09.36.29.8 2 11.06.30.0 11.06.31.0 10 11.51.30.0 11.51.29.5 5 17

30 1 Carcano Ettore Crema GS 160 1963 1963 GS 09.30.00.0 09.30.01.8 18 11.00.00.0 11.00.01.1 11 11.45.00.0 11.45.00.3 3 32

31 2 Patrini Alex Crema VNB4 1963 1980 VINTAGE 09.30.30.0 09.30.32.3 23 11.00.30.0 11.00.27.2 28 11.45.30.0 11.45.20.8 92 143

32 10 Zagheni Roberto Crema VNB4 1963 1946 VINTAGE 09.34.30.0 09.34.40.3 103 11.04.30.0 11.04.34.8 48 11.49.30.0 11.49.31.2 12 163

33 8 Cicognani Roberto San Giorgio GS 160 1963 GS 09.33.30.0 - 300 11.03.30.0 - 300 11.48.30.0 - 300 900
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1 22 Federici Claudio Mantova VNB1 1960 1947 EXPERT 09.40.30.0 09.40.30.0 0 11.10.30.0 11.10.30.0 0 11.55.30.0 11.55.30.0 0 0 25

2 23 Pellizzato Angelo Mantova Primavera 1978 1969 EXPERT 09.41.00.0 09.41.00.1 1 11.11.00.0 11.10.59.9 1 11.56.00.0 11.56.00.0 0 2 20

3 25 Meneghelli Cristian Mantova V33  1952 1973 EXPERT 09.42.00.0 09.41.59.8 2 11.12.00.0 11.12.00.0 0 11.57.00.0 11.57.00.1 1 3 16

4 33 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio E. VN1T 1955 1985 EXPERT 09.46.00.0 09.46.00.0 0 11.16.00.0 11.15.59.8 2 12.01.00.0 12.01.00.1 1 3 13

5 5 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 150 Sprint 1966 1994 EXPERT 09.32.00.0 09.31.59.9 1 11.02.00.0 11.01.59.9 1 11.47.00.0 11.46.59.9 1 3 11

6 24 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 125 Primavera 1972 1947 EXPERT 09.41.30.0 09.41.30.1 1 11.11.30.0 11.11.30.1 1 11.56.30.0 11.56.30.1 1 3 10
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1 31 Scatola Roberto Montecchio E. PX 125 1982 1963 VINTAGE 09.45.00.0 09.45.00.0 0 11.15.00.0 11.15.00.0 0 12.00.00.0 11.59.59.9 1 1 25

2 32 Scatola Flavio Montecchio E. 125 Et3 1978 1994 VINTAGE 09.45.30.0 09.45.30.1 1 11.15.30.0 11.15.30.1 1 12.00.30.0 12.00.30.0 0 2 20

3 3 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PX 200 1984 1962 VINTAGE 09.31.00.0 09.30.59.9 1 11.01.00.0 11.01.00.2 2 11.46.00.0 11.46.00.0 0 3 16

4 19 Datteri Matteo Brescia T5 1987 1981 VINTAGE 09.39.00.0 09.39.00.2 2 11.09.00.0 11.09.00.0 0 11.54.00.0 11.53.59.9 1 3 13

5 11 Sola Gaspare Pinerolo VBA 150 1959 1958 VINTAGE 09.35.00.0 09.35.00.1 1 11.05.00.0 11.04.59.9 1 11.50.00.0 11.50.00.2 2 4 11

6 15 Paganotti Stefano Chiari PX 125 1987 1978 VINTAGE 09.37.00.0 09.37.00.2 2 11.07.00.0 11.07.00.2 2 11.52.00.0 11.52.00.0 0 4 10

7 13 Onger Antonio Chiari Rally 180 1971 1976 VINTAGE 09.36.00.0 09.35.59.7 3 11.06.00.0 11.05.59.9 1 11.51.00.0 11.50.59.9 1 5 9

8 30 Orlandini Roberto Montecchio E. PX 125 1982 1969 VINTAGE 09.44.30.0 09.44.29.7 3 11.14.30.0 11.14.30.1 1 11.59.30.0 11.59.29.9 1 5 8

9 21 Bettoni Marco Sebino VNB 1960 1976 VINTAGE 09.40.00.0 09.40.00.3 3 11.10.00.0 11.09.59.8 2 11.55.00.0 11.55.00.1 1 6 7

10 34 Ferrari Desiderio Crema 125 Et3 1978 1959 VINTAGE 09.46.30.0 09.46.30.5 5 11.16.30.0 11.16.30.0 0 12.01.30.0 12.01.29.8 2 7 6

11 7 Zucca Fabrizio San Giorgio GT 125 1968 1966 VINTAGE 09.33.00.0 09.33.00.6 6 11.03.00.0 11.02.59.8 2 11.48.00.0 11.48.00.1 1 9 5

12 28 Iembo Domenico Mantova Et3 1979 1975 VINTAGE 09.43.30.0 09.43.30.0 0 11.13.30.0 11.13.30.4 4 11.58.30.0 11.58.30.6 6 10 4

13 6 Beghini Andrea Rovereto T5 1985 1957 VINTAGE 09.32.30.0 09.32.30.4 4 11.02.30.0 11.02.30.1 1 11.47.30.0 11.47.30.5 5 10 3

14 9 Ubbiali Giorgio Crema GL 150 1963 1963 VINTAGE 09.34.00.0 09.34.00.5 5 11.04.00.0 11.03.59.8 2 11.49.00.0 11.49.00.4 4 11 2

15 14 Ravagna Tiziano Chiari Rally 200 1977 1974 VINTAGE 09.36.30.0 09.36.29.8 2 11.06.30.0 11.06.31.0 10 11.51.30.0 11.51.29.5 5 17 1

16 2 Patrini Alex Crema VNB4 1963 1980 VINTAGE 09.30.30.0 09.30.32.3 23 11.00.30.0 11.00.27.2 28 11.45.30.0 11.45.20.8 92 143 1

17 10 Zagheni Roberto Crema VNB4 1963 1946 VINTAGE 09.34.30.0 09.34.40.3 103 11.04.30.0 11.04.34.8 48 11.49.30.0 11.49.31.2 12 163 1
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1 27 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova GS 150 1958 1964 GS 09.43.00.0 09.42.59.8 2 11.13.00.0 11.12.59.9 1 11.58.00.0 11.57.59.9 1 4 25

2 4 Braghini Ettore Rovereto GS 150 1961 1963 GS 09.31.30.0 09.31.30.1 1 11.01.30.0 11.01.30.3 3 11.46.30.0 11.46.29.8 2 6 20

3 26 Iembo Antonio Mantova GS 1960 1977 GS 09.42.30.0 09.42.30.3 3 11.12.30.0 11.12.30.3 3 11.57.30.0 11.57.30.3 3 9 16

4 35 Martelli Giuseppe Crema GS 160 1963 1963 GS 09.47.00.0 09.46.59.2 8 11.17.00.0 11.16.59.7 3 12.02.00.0 12.02.00.0 0 11 13

5 1 Carcano Ettore Crema GS 160 1963 1963 GS 09.30.00.0 09.30.01.8 18 11.00.00.0 11.00.01.1 11 11.45.00.0 11.45.00.3 3 32 11

6 8 Cicognani Roberto San Giorgio GS 160 1963 GS 09.33.30.0 - 300 11.03.30.0 - 300 11.48.30.0 - 300 900 1
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1 12 Norbis Maurizio Chiari V33 T 1952 1976 STORICO 09.35.30.0 09.35.29.9 1 11.05.30.0 11.05.30.1 1 11.50.30.0 11.50.30.2 2 4 25

2 18 Peruzzi Thomas Arezzo VL2 T 1955 1990 STORICO 09.38.30.0 09.38.30.1 1 11.08.30.0 11.08.30.2 2 11.53.30.0 11.53.30.1 1 4 20

3 29 Barillari Ferdinando Mantova 125 VM2 1954 1973 STORICO 09.44.00.0 09.44.00.1 1 11.14.00.0 11.14.00.4 4 11.59.00.0 11.58.59.9 1 6 16

4 20 Comandulli Giuliano Crema 125 1955 1971 STORICO 09.39.30.0 09.39.30.0 0 11.09.30.0 11.09.30.7 7 11.54.30.0 11.54.30.5 5 12 13



CREMA - 26 giugno 2016

CATEGORIA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 

Campion

Scatola Roberto VINTAGE 1

Scatola Flavio VINTAGE 2

Cagni Gabriele EXPERT 3

Federici Claudio EXPERT 0

Giubelli Giancarlo GS 4

Barillari Ferdinando STORICO 6

Agnolin Fabio EXPERT 3

Schifferegger Martin VINTAGE 3

Braghini Ettore GS 6

Norbis Maurizio STORICO 4

Paganotti Stefano VINTAGE 4

Onger Antonio VINTAGE 5

Ferrari Desiderio VINTAGE 7

Ubbiali Giorgio VINTAGE 11

Martelli Giuseppe GS 11

5 Crema 29 11

RIEVOCAZIONE STORICA CREMA 2016

4 Chiari 13 13

2 Mantova 10 20

1 Montecchio Emilia 6 25

3 Rovereto 12 16


